Introducing Carten’s
CB, CVV Series
Ultra-high purity
check valves
Ultra-High Purity Check Valves
Key Features
Typical Applications

1x10  scc/s He max.-6
1 Only Specify the Oulet connection when different from the Inlet connection
Order Information
CVV – Check Valve
Series Inlet
ConnectionSize
Outlet
Connection1 Purge Type
500 (1/2”) ½” TE = 049 No Purge
PC1 - 1/4" Downstream
Purge Connection
PC2 - 1/4" Up and
Downstream Purge Connection
PC3 - 1/4" Upstream
Purge Connection
PV1 - 1/4" Downstream
Purge Valve
PV2 - 1/4" Upstream and
Downstream Purge Valve
PV3 - 1/4" Upstream
Purge Valve
½” FSM M(S)
½” FSM FM
½" C/LOK
½” TE = 049
½” FSM M(S)
½” FSM FM
½" C/LOK
Sample: CB2000 - 065 - PV2
CB Series Check Valve with a 2" tube end Connection and 1/4” Upstream and Downstream Purge Valve
Sample:  CVV500 - 1/2” FSM M(S) - PC3
CVV Series Check Valve with 1/2" FSM Male Swivel Connections and a 1/4" Upstream Purge Connection
FSM = Face Seal Metal - VCR® type connections
100% compatiable with VCR® brand
Purge Type
Blank - No Purge
PC1 - 1/4" Downstream
Purge Connection
PC2 - 1/4" Upstream and
Downstream Purge Connection
PC3 - 1/4" Upstream
Purge Connection
PV1 - 1/4" Downstream
Purge Valve
PV2 - 1/4" Upstream and
Downstream Purge Valve
PV3 - 1/4" Upstream
Purge Valve
¾” TE = 065